T (

SOHEDULE}N 1 {POPIJLATION 8y NAME, Plnsolul. DESCRIPTION, ETC. CINQUIEME RECENSEMENT
TABLEAU POPULATION—NoOM, RENSEIGNEMENTS PERSONNELS, e-rq DU CANADA, 19114.

} Enumeration District '  (City, town, village, township or parish.
f K District No. e e f Yo e e e s eaaie o et

{ Enumerator. g Pege £

CITIZENSHIP, NATIONALITY AND REfGION. FESSION, CCCUPATION, TRADE 02 MEANS OF LIVING { WAGE EARNERS. INSURANCE HELD AT DATE—  [oRREGS FIVE Y RALS OF AGE AND OV RR wcify q:::i:;ﬁ::-w

tn doug

el
P st

slore”, h
g el

Wbl
i
as "un farm”,
il "t

oF [ biud bon,

IChlef secapation or trade.

1"“ own noeonnl;
m | (Seelnstructions.

Cin read,

Employee.
ur Lrade,
I any.

]
Can write,
spoken,

nt elijut oocnpation

At nther than chief
occupation or trsde,

i f'm-mur ¥ an alloi,
In census year,
Langiiage commonly

Year of birth,
Ao ol bt Ulrthiay,

(TR AL

Year of nlnIllhIlllll‘lllll.
oy

Weeks employed In 1810
\\'m.k; emplayed in 1010

l Blate wlhom porsan s
den
whi

vlu}
Apainet nocldent
ar sick noss.
’
Cost.of Insnrance

Dwelliiig Mnnise,
| Crazy or Innatie,
diotle or slily

IWorkin
foundry

INFIRMITES.
anguel I'infrmite o'

-—
P |
n

CITOYENNETE NATIONALITE ET RELIGION, prm-n:--am.\._ EMPLOI, na:'rul:n OU MOYEN

_1; Months at schoot In 1610, |

cz|

8 &3 | Langue communément | ==

-
Hs
L=

JASSURANCE EN VIGUEUR A DATE-

e}

fRatton,

el pal

FEmplol smppldmen-
taire en dehors de

‘-uhuih‘:.“" ‘ational Yigi J.ﬁnplnipdm:l;nlunm‘dﬂr Iempiol principal ou

parléa

Bait lire.

-Iynnl-

Tilot ou Innovent.

Agonn dernler
it versalre
Bourd et muek

ou i wetler,
Bur la vie.
4
Nombire de mols
& Pecolo on 100,

Annde de nalssanee,
Pour les dlran
& d'autros emplofa,
e liw necldenta
ou I malad e
Alléné ou lunatique,

annda de naturnl
Codt de 'nesnrnnce
unns 118

& ep

Travalllant & son compte;
ol i Ut o

s | Heures de travall par
wemnin

i

% | 30 | 40 | 4t

-
w

3 | 7 | = 14 15 2 § : :

|

1
Lt

by (T

- - I

w: .._ﬁ*"/.-{ﬂ e U SRRY. |- T S Wy : 0
ﬂ»_'- 1T /,.:/.A{

LT R |

|7 .4/44(2’_-_ r{;’a,:? // q‘/lyg ! .
4-.:7;1 /az’ﬂ?’ '

—Jnr‘ .| Lfor 1mog
Ig'ﬂctf‘-‘ﬂfw = ..ﬁfﬂ"-'/d’_‘( ﬂ ! L S
- (ﬁ'fm/ M e, EESNEEN | ERE

fe-flyazJ

Z T

SRR

R

g
N
.

al
N

?'

G S

f Ay

1
2
3
s
5
6
7l
s|
sl
10
1
2]
13
78 |
15
6]
17 §
18§
19
20
21
2%
3
2
25
2%
27
ES
29
0
31
2]
33
34
35
>6
37
=)
33
%0
a1
g2
s
44
15
5]
=]
s
e
3




